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TCIHL Spring 2023 Season Stats 
 

Offensive Leaders (Elementary)  

# Name Team GP G  A PTS PIM 

34 Hank Banta  Angry Avos 10 24 5 29 6 

37 Fisher Whigham  Hurricanes 10 22 3 25 0 

30 Kaden Bryant  Black Widows 10 24 1 25 8 

33 Dominic Lingenfelter  Black Widows 10 16 6 22 0 

38 Eli Harvey  Sharks 10 16 5 21 18 

37 Hope Nakamura  Angry Avos 8 17 4 21 6 

35 Levi DaCosta  Wizards 10 16 4 20 0 

33 Jonah Forrey  Hurricanes 8 16 3 19 0 

37 Joaquin Tirona  Wizards 10 14 4 18 4 

38 Mason Rutherford  The Dangers 10 13 4 17 0 

30 Sade Drosinski Sharks 10 9 8 17 0 

34 Tage Bryant  Black Widows 6 10 6 16 6 

33 Dexter Berger  Sharks 8 10 4 14 0 

31 Theo Henry  The Dangers 8 9 3 12 0 

35 Scarlett Brown  The Dangers 9 8 3 11 2 

36 Murphy Paulman Hurricanes 10 9 2 11 2 

39 Ari Felgines  Angry Avos 10 5 5 10 4 

37 Bailey Renaldo Black Widows 10 6 4 10 2 

34 Eva Hachigan  Wizards 9 8 1 9 0 

35 Curren Carter  Hurricanes 9 3 6 9 0 

37 Erik Cadman Sharks 10 8 0 8 0 

34 Thomas Russel Hurricanes 10 6 1 7 2 

34 Wyatt Parkhurst  The Dangers 10 6 1 7 0 

35 Waylon Drosinski  Sharks 10 5 1 6 0 

35 Emily Campaigne Angry Avos 10 3 3 6 2 

33 Nicholas Wang  The Dangers 8 3 2 5 2 

32 Noah Woodward  Sharks 10 1 4 5 4 

37 Fiona Wang  The Dangers 8 1 3 4 6 

31 Koa Torcedo  Angry Avos 10 2 2 4 0 

33 Dace Dodson  Angry Avos 9 1 2 3 0 

38 Niko Hoogestraat  Hurricanes 10 1 2 3 2 

36 Rowan McDonald  Sharks 9 1 1 2 0 

32 Zephyr Marsey  Hurricanes 10 1 1 2 0 

30 Landon Bebo  The Dangers 7 0 2 2 0 

36 Jordyn Bebo The Dangers 6 1 1 2 0 

38 Huxley Tobiason  Wizards 9 1 1 2 2 
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Offensive Leaders (Middle School)  
 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS PIM 

30 William Rios Sea Monkeys 8 17 12 29 0 

39 Anthony Carcamo  Stingrays 9 18 7 25 2 

33 Lucas Loiacono  Sea Monkeys 9 19 2 21 2 

30 Oliver Sanchez  Penguins 10 14 5 19 4 

32 Chris Avalos Sharks 10 16 2 18 0 

38 Thomas Mulligan Penguins 8 14 3 17 2 

37 Asher Oakley  Stingrays 9 13 2 15 0 

33 Hazel Day  Sharks 10 6 9 15 6 

36 Parker Sundey  Sea Monkeys 10 10 3 13 2 

38 Miles Wang  Stingrays 9 8 5 13 2 

34 Calvin Karchem  Stingrays 10 7 5 12 0 

31 Lucas Carrier  Penguins 8 8 2 10 8 

40 Noah Almada  Sea Monkeys 10 7 3 10 0 

38 Addison Hoffmann  Sharks 10 6 4 10 0 

34 Brody Saathoff-Pelak  Sharks 10 7 1 8 4 

32 Brady Baxter  Penguins 6 5 3 8 2 

33 Ryder Haynes  Stingrays 10 2 5 7 0 

32 Caleb Williams Stingrays 10 2 5 7 0 

34 Brooke Russell Penguins 10 3 3 6 0 

38 Daniel Dodson  Sea Monkeys 9 5 1 6 2 

37 Ricky Oyler  Sharks 6 3 3 6 0 

35 Maddie Phelps Sharks 8 0 5 5 0 

35 Ash Reuther  Stingrays 10 2 3 5 0 

35 Austin Bicoy Penguins 10 3 1 4 0 

33 Lukasz Koziol  Penguins 8 2 2 4 2 

39 Izayah Paur  Penguins 9 2 2 4 2 

32 Bia Puckett Sea Monkeys 8 1 3 4 0 

37 Elliot Kleinschmidt Sea Monkeys 10 2 1 3 0 

31 Tyler Siebrecht  Stingrays 8 3 0 3 0 

36 Elizabeth Felgines  Sharks 10 2 1 3 0 

36 Elliot Wang Penguins 9 1 2 3 0 

36 Declan Reuther  Stingrays 10 1 1 2 0 

40 Gavin Rutherford  Penguins 10 1 0 1 0 

31 Chris McCarthy Sharks 8 1 0 1 2 

39 Jaxon Fulcher  Sharks 10 0 1 1 2 
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Offensive Leaders (H.S.) 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS PIM 

37 Jace Nakamura  FERDA 10 21 18 39 2 

38 Eli Hoffmann  Kings 10 16 9 25 10 

37 Ben Hoffmann  Kings 10 16 9 25 4 

33 Nate Toms  Yellow Sub-Marines 9 17 7 24 2 

38 Carson Goldstein FERDA 10 9 11 20 0 

32 Tolan Kim  Flyers 10 11 8 19 2 

35 Danny Giang  Flyers 8 10 8 18 0 

39 Colton Sobleskie Flyers 8 13 4 17 4 

36 Parker Martin Flyers 9 12 4 16 2 

32 Jacob Folia  Kings 9 9 3 12 2 

39 Kai Torcedo  FERDA 8 10 2 12 0 

32 Abby Nakamura  FERDA 10 6 4 10 2 

34 Ben Hampton Kings 9 7 2 9 2 

31 Bella Brisk Yellow Sub-Marines 8 6 1 7 0 

30 Laura Nakamura  FERDA 9 5 1 6 0 

34 "Chedder" Piranian  FERDA 10 3 3 6 0 

34 Milo Schaller Yellow Sub-Marines 8 3 3 6 0 

33 Ben Valenty  Flyers 6 5 1 6 0 

31 Ty Kovacevich  Flyers 10 1 4 5 2 

38 Sean Trahan  Flyers 9 3 2 5 2 

33 Ryan Folia  Kings 10 4 1 5 0 

36 Nicole Folia  Kings 10 4 1 5 0 

35 Jude DaCosta  FERDA 10 3 1 4 0 

37 Dakota Dacus  Flyers 10 1 3 4 0 

38 Isaac Day  Yellow Sub-Marines 10 2 2 4 0 

30 Soren Ventura  Yellow Sub-Marines 10 3 1 4 0 

35 Andrew Marks  Yellow Sub-Marines 10 1 1 2 0 

36 Aiden Fisher  Yellow Sub-Marines 9 1 0 1 2 

30 Allora Oakley  Flyers 9 1 0 1 0 

30 Elizabeth Martinez  Kings 8 1 0 1 0 
 David Mingione Kings 1 0 1 1 0 

33 Bobby Ortega  FERDA 10 0 1 1 0 
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Goalie Leaders (Elementary) 
 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA GAA SO SA SV SAVE% 

38 Eli Harvey  Sharks 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 13 10 0.769 

30 Toby Bennett Sharks 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 13 10 0.769 

35 Levi DaCosta  Wizards 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 11 8 0.727 

30 Kaden Bryant  Black Widows 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 17 14 0.824 

39 Zoe Mueller  Wizards 1 0 0 0 4 0.00 0 11 7 0.636 

36 Portia Tobiason Wizards 1 0 0 0 5 0.00 0 20 15 0.750 

31 Susan Rush Wizards 1 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 12 6 0.500 

37 Hope Nakamura  Angry Avos 1 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 17 11 0.647 

37 Joaquin Tirona  Wizards 1 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 18 12 0.667 

31 Eugene Monroe  Sharks 1 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 15 9 0.600 

37 Erik Cadman Sharks 1 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 18 12 0.667 

32 Noah Woodward  Sharks 2 0 0 0 7 0.00 0 29 22 0.759 

34 Tage Bryant  Black Widows 2 0 0 0 8 0.00 0 31 23 0.742 

34 Charlie Coker  Sharks 1 0 0 0 8 0.00 0 20 12 0.600 

36 Rowan McDonald  Sharks 1 0 0 0 10 0.00 0 23 13 0.565 

32 Job Nakamura  Angry Avos 1 0 0 0 11 0.00 0 18 7 0.389 

35 Waylon Drosinski  Sharks 2 0 0 0 13 0.00 0 32 22 0.687 

39 Elijah Fontana  Black Widows 2 0 0 0 19 0.00 0 43 17 0.395 

36 Ivan Dombrowski  Black Widows 4 0 0 0 21 0.00 0 80 59 0.737 

38 Huxley Tobiason  Wizards 4 0 0 0 21 0.00 0 60 39 0.650 

30 Gideon Fulcher  Angry Avos 2 0 0 0 21 0.00 0 32 18 0.562 

33 Dace Dodson  Angry Avos 4 0 0 0 22 0.00 0 90 68 0.756 

39 Toren Pease  Hurricanes 9 0 0 0 33 0.00 0 124 85 0.685 

40 Tyler Parkhurst  The Dangers 10 0 0 0 43 0.00 0 167 124 0.743 
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Goalie Leaders (Middle School) 
 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA GAA SO SA SV SAVE% 

37 Asher Oakley  Stingrays 1 0 0 0 2 0.00 0 9 7 0.778 

33 Lucas Loiacono  Sea Monkeys 1 0 0 0 2 0.00 0 13 11 0.846 

30 William Rios Sea Monkeys 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 12 9 0.750 

33 Ryder Haynes  Stingrays 1 0 0 0 4 0.00 0 9 5 0.556 

35 Maddie Phelps Sharks 1 0 0 0 5 0.00 0 19 14 0.737 

31 Tyler Siebrecht  Stingrays 1 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 18 12 0.667 

36 Elizabeth Felgines  Sharks 1 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 16 10 0.625 

35 Nolan Mueller  Sea Monkeys 2 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 39 33 0.846 

30 Brennan Paulmann  Stingrays 2 0 0 0 7 0.00 0 19 12 0.632 

36 Parker Sundey  Sea Monkeys 1 0 0 0 7 0.00 0 25 18 0.720 

37 Elliot Kleinschmidt Sea Monkeys 1 0 0 0 7 0.00 0 22 15 0.682 

36 Declan Reuther  Stingrays 1 0 0 0 8 0.00 0 17 9 0.529 

32 Caleb Williams Stingrays 2 0 0 0 9 0.00 0 37 28 0.757 

39 Jaxon Fulcher  Sharks 1 0 0 0 9 0.00 0 22 13 0.591 

33 Hazel Day  Sharks 1 0 0 0 10 0.00 0 20 10 0.500 

38 Miles Wang  Stingrays 2 0 0 0 11 0.00 0 59 48 0.814 

36 Elliot Wang Penguins 4 0 0 0 14 0.00 0 100 86 0.860 

38 Daniel Dodson  Sea Monkeys 4 0 0 0 15 0.00 0 70 55 0.786 

40 Owen Monasmith Sharks 4 0 0 0 23 0.00 0 76 53 0.697 

40 Gavin Rutherford  Penguins 5 0 0 0 43 0.00 0 115 71 0.617 
 

Click on column heading to sort by that column 

 

 

 

Goalie Leaders (High School) 

 # Name Team GP W L  T  GA GAA SO SA SV SAVE% 

 Miles Wang  Yellow Sub-Marines 1 0 0 0 5 0.00 0 28 23 0.821 
 Miles Wang  Flyers 1 0 0 0 8 0.00 0 28 20 0.714 
 Miles Wang  Kings 2 0 0 0 12 0.00 0 43 31 0.721 
 Lily Torcedo  FERDA 9 0 0 1 44 0.00 0 165 121 0.733 
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Team Stats Elementary 

Wizards 

• Head Coach: Dalles  

• Coaches: Selig Tobiason 

• Record:2-8 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

33 Jordan Amago-Hesseling  10 0 0 0 0 

35 Levi DaCosta  10 16 4 20 0 

32 Lifton Daigle  8 0 1 1 0 

34 Eva Hachigan  9 8 1 9 0 

39 Zoe Mueller  8 0 0 0 0 

31 Susan Rush  10 0 0 0 0 

37 Joaquin Tirona  10 14 4 18 4 

38 Huxley Tobiason  9 1 1 2 2 

30 Memphis Tobiason  9 0 0 0 0 

36 Portia Tobiason  9 2 0 2 0 
 Total  10 41 11 52 6 

 

Hurricanes 
• Head Coach: Brandon Whigham (904-521-7662)  

• Coaches: Matt Forrey, Tanner Marsey 

• Record: 6-2-2 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

35 Curren Carter  9 3 6 9 0 

33 Jonah Forrey  8 16 3 19 0 

38 Niko Hoogestraat  10 1 2 3 2 

31 Crosby Marsey  10 0 1 1 1 

32 Zephyr Marsey  10 1 1 2 0 

36 Murphy Paulman  10 9 2 11 2 

39 Toren Pease  10 0 0 0 0 

34 Thomas Russel  10 6 1 7 2 

37 Fisher Whigham  10 22 3 25 0 

30 Emma Williams 9 1 0 1 0 

 Total  10 59 19 78 7 
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Angry Avos 

• Head Coach: Shane Naklamura (760-613-9722)  

• Coaches: Steve Banta, Jun Torcedo 

• Record: 4-6 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

34 Hank Banta  10 24 5 29 6 

35 Emily Campaigne  10 3 3 6 2 

33 Dace Dodson  9 1 2 3 0 

39 Ari Felgines  10 5 5 10 4 

30 Gideon Fulcher  10 0 0 0 0 

36 Maverick Mathews  10 0 1 1 0 

38 Hadley Miller  10 0 0 0 0 

37 Hope Nakamura  8 17 4 21 6 

32 Job Nakamura  10 0 1 1 0 

31 Koa Torcedo  10 2 2 4 0 
 Total  10 52 23 75 18 

 

Black Widows 

• Head Coach: Ted Bryant  

• Record:7-3 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

30 Kaden Bryant  10 24 1 25 8 

34 Tage Bryant  6 10 6 16 6 

36 Ivan Dombrowski  9 0 0 0 0 

39 Elijah Fontana  10 1 0 1 0 

32 Maurpilla Haasini  8 0 0 0 0 

31 Suhass Haasini  9 0 0 0 0 

33 Dominic Lingenfelter  10 16 6 22 0 

38 Sydney Loo  10 1 1 2 0 

35 Emma Preston  9 0 0 0 2 

37 Bailey Renaldo  10 6 4 10 2 
 Total  10 58 18 76 18 

 

 

Play-off Champions 
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Sharks 

• Head Coach: Neal Harvey (760-470-4046)  

• Coaches: Chris Coker, Percy Monroe 

• Record: 4-5-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

30 Toby Bennett  8 0 0 0 0 

33 Dexter Berger  8 10 4 14 0 

37 Erik Cadman  10 8 0 8 0 

34 Charlie Coker  10 0 1 1 0 

30 Sade Drosinski  10 9 8 17 0 

35 Waylon Drosinski  10 5 1 6 0 

38 Eli Harvey  10 16 5 21 18 

36 Rowan McDonald  9 1 1 2 0 

31 Eugene Monroe  7 0 0 0 0 

32 Noah Woodward  10 1 4 5 4 
 Total  10 50 24 74 22 

 

The Dangers 

• Head Coach: Kevin Wang  

• Coaches: Ryan Clapp 

• Record: 5-4-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

36 Jordyn Bebo  6 1 1 2 0 

30 Landon Bebo  7 0 2 2 0 

35 Scarlett Brown  9 8 3 11 2 

32 Kayley Clapp  10 0 1 1 0 

31 Theo Henry  8 9 3 12 0 

40 Tyler Parkhurst  10 0 0 0 0 

34 Wyatt Parkhurst  10 6 1 7 0 

38 Mason Rutherford  10 13 4 17 0 

37 Fiona Wang  8 1 3 4 6 

33 Nicholas Wang  8 3 2 5 2 
 Total  10 41 20 61 10 

 

Team Stats Middle School 
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Sea Monkeys 

• Head Coach: Fabian Mueller  

• Coaches: Sean Sundey 

• Record: 8-2 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

40 Noah Almada  10 7 3 10 0 

38 Daniel Dodson  9 5 1 6 2 

37 Elliot Kleinschmidt  10 2 1 3 0 

33 Lucas Loiacono  9 19 2 21 2 

31 Asher McKnight  8 0 1 1 4 

35 Nolan Mueller  6 1 0 1 0 

32 Bia Puckett  8 1 3 4 0 

30 William Rios  8 17 12 29 0 

36 Parker Sundey  10 10 3 13 2 
 Total  10 62 26 88 10 

 

Penguins 

• Head Coach: Michael Carrier  

• Coaches: Ian Baxter 

• Record:6-4 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

32 Brady Baxter  6 5 3 8 2 

35 Austin Bicoy  10 3 1 4 0 

31 Lucas Carrier  8 8 2 10 8 

33 Lukasz Koziol  8 2 2 4 2 

38 Thomas Mulligan  8 14 3 17 2 

39 Izayah Paur  9 2 2 4 2 

34 Brooke Russell  10 3 3 6 0 

40 Gavin Rutherford  10 1 0 1 0 

30 Oliver Sanchez  10 14 5 19 4 

36 Elliot Wang  9 1 2 3 0 
 Total  10 53 23 76 20 

Sharks 

Play-off Champions 



 TCIHL Website Stats – Spring 2023 Page 10 

 

• Head Coach: Jesse Fulcher  

• Coaches: Jeff Hoffmann 

• Record:1-9 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

32 Chris Avalos  10 16 2 18 0 

33 Hazel Day  10 6 9 15 6 

36 Elizabeth Felgines  10 2 1 3 0 

39 Jaxon Fulcher  10 0 1 1 2 

38 Addison Hoffmann  10 6 4 10 0 

31 Chris McCarthy  8 1 0 1 2 

40 Owen Monasmith  6 0 0 0 0 

37 Ricky Oyler  6 3 3 6 0 

35 Maddie Phelps  8 0 5 5 0 

34 Brody Saathoff-Pelak  10 7 1 8 4 
 Total  10 41 26 67 14 

 

Stingrays 

• Head Coach: Andrew Valeriano  

• Record:5-5  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

39 Anthony Carcamo  9 18 7 25 2 

33 Ryder Haynes  10 2 5 7 0 

34 Calvin Karchem  10 7 5 12 0 

37 Asher Oakley  9 13 2 15 0 

30 Brennan Paulmann  10 0 0 0 0 

35 Ash Reuther  10 2 3 5 0 

36 Declan Reuther  10 1 1 2 0 

31 Tyler Siebrecht  8 3 0 3 0 

38 Miles Wang  9 8 5 13 2 

32 Caleb Williams  10 2 5 7 0 
 Total  10 56 33 89 4 

 

 

 

Team Stats High School 
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FERDA 

• Head Coach: Shane Nakamura (760-6139-722)  

• Record: 6-4 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

35 Jude DaCosta  10 3 1 4 0 

38 Carson Goldstein  10 9 11 20 0 

32 Abby Nakamura  10 6 4 10 2 

37 Jace Nakamura  10 21 18 39 2 

30 Laura Nakamura  9 5 1 6 0 

33 Bobby Ortega  10 0 1 1 0 

34 "Chedder" Piranian  10 3 3 6 0 

39 Kai Torcedo  8 10 2 12 0 

  Lily Torcedo  7 0 0 0 0 
 Total  10 57 41 98 4 

 

Flyers 

• Head Coach: Peter Weiss (760-535-0235)  

• Record:6-4 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

37 Dakota Dacus  10 1 3 4 0 

35 Danny Giang  8 10 8 18 0 

32 Tolan Kim  10 11 8 19 2 

31 Ty Kovacevich  10 1 4 5 2 

36 Parker Martin  9 12 4 16 2 

30 Allora Oakley  9 1 0 1 0 

39 Colton Sobleskie  8 13 4 17 4 

38 Sean Trahan  9 3 2 5 2 

33 Ben Valenty  6 5 1 6 0 

  Miles Wang  1 0 0 0 0 
 Total  10 57 34 91 12 

 

 

Kings 

• Head Coach: Jeff Hoffmann  

Play-off Champions 
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• Record:5-5 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

32 Jacob Folia  9 9 3 12 2 

36 Nicole Folia  10 4 1 5 0 

33 Ryan Folia  10 4 1 5 0 

34 Ben Hampton  9 7 2 9 2 

35 Addison Hoffmann  3 0 0 0 0 

37 Ben Hoffmann  10 16 9 25 4 

38 Eli Hoffmann  10 16 9 25 10 

30 Elizabeth Martinez  8 1 0 1 0 

  David Mingione  1 0 1 1 0 

  Miles Wang  2 0 0 0 0 
 Total  10 57 26 83 18 

 

Yellow Sub-Marines 

• Head Coach: Dmitriy Demidov (760-712-5926)  

• Record:3-7 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

31 Bella Brisk  8 6 1 7 0 

38 Isaac Day  10 2 2 4 0 

36 Aiden Fisher  9 1 0 1 2 

40 Luc Kurtzhall  5 0 0 0 0 

35 Andrew Marks  10 1 1 2 0 

34 Milo Schaller  8 3 3 6 0 

33 Nate Toms  9 17 7 24 2 

30 Soren Ventura  10 3 1 4 0 

  Miles Wang  1 0 0 0 0 

 Total  10 33 15 48 4 
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Division Standings 
 
Elementary  

Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

Black Widows  10 7 3 0 0 14 58 51 

Hurricanes  10 6 2 2 0 14 59 40 

The Dangers  10 5 4 1 0 11 41 43 

Angry Avos  10 4 4 0 2 10 52 60 

Sharks 10 4 5 1 0 9 50 56 

Wizards  10 2 8 0 0 4 41 51 

 

 

Middle School  

Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

Sea Monkeys  10 8 2 0 0 16 62 40 

Penguins 10 6 4 0 0 12 53 57 

Stingrays 10 5 3 0 2 12 56 47 

Sharks 10 1 6 0 3 5 41 68 

 

 

High School 

Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

FERDA  10 6 1 0 3 15 61 47 

Flyers  10 6 4 0 0 12 57 59 

Kings 10 5 5 0 0 10 61 60 

Yellow Sub-

Marines  

10 3 7 0 0 6 38 51 
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Game Results Elementary 

 
Date Status Score Headline 

6/3/2023  F  Hurricanes 10  Sharks 10  

 

6/3/2023  F  The Dangers 3  Angry Avos 2  

 

6/3/2023  F  Black Widows 4  Wizards 2  

 

5/20/2023 F  Sharks 4  The Dangers 3  

 

5/20/2023 F  Wizards 7  Hurricanes 5  

 

5/20/2023 F  Black Widows 8  Angry Avos 7  

 

5/13/2023 F  Hurricanes 7  Black Widows 4  

 

5/13/2023 F  The Dangers 6  Wizards 4  

 

5/13/2023 F  Angry Avos 7  Sharks 6  

 

5/6/2023  F  The Dangers 7  Black Widows 5  

5/6/2023  F  Hurricanes 7  Angry Avos 5  

 

5/6/2023  F  Sharks 5  Wizards 4  

 

4/29/2023 F  Wizards 8  Angry Avos 4  

 

4/29/2023 F  Black Widows 6  Sharks 5  

 

4/29/2023 F  Hurricanes 6  The Dangers 1  

 

4/22/2023 F  Angry Avos 5  The Dangers 2  

 

4/22/2023 F  Black Widows 5  Wizards 4  

 

4/22/2023 F  Hurricanes 6  Sharks 2  

 

4/15/2023 F  The Dangers 6  Sharks 5  

 

4/15/2023 F  Hurricanes 6  Wizards 2  

 

4/15/2023 F  Black Widows 11  Angry Avos 5  

4/1/2023  F  The Dangers 3  Wizards 1  

 

4/1/2023  F  Angry Avos 8  Sharks 3  

 

4/1/2023  F  Black Widows 4  Hurricanes 3  

 

3/25/2023 F  Hurricanes 6  Angry Avos 2  

 

3/25/2023 F  Sharks 6  Wizards 3  

 

3/25/2023 F  Black Widows 8  The Dangers 7  

3/18/2023 F  Sharks 4  Black Widows 3  

 

3/18/2023 F  The Dangers 3  Hurricanes 3  

 

3/18/2023 F  Angry Avos 7  Wizards 6  
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Date Status Score Headline 

6/3/2023  F  Stingrays 5  Sea Monkeys 2  

 

6/3/2023  F  Penguins 6  Sharks 4  

 

5/20/2023 F  Penguins 4  Stingrays 3  

 

5/20/2023 F  Sea Monkeys 5  Sharks 2  

 

5/13/2023 F  Sea Monkeys 6  Penguins 3  

 

5/13/2023 F  Stingrays 10  Sharks 3  

 

5/6/2023  F  Penguins 6  Sharks 4  

 

5/6/2023  F  Sea Monkeys 5  Stingrays 3  

 

4/29/2023 F  Sea Monkeys 5  Sharks 3  

 

4/29/2023 F  Penguins 5  Stingrays 3  

 

4/22/2023 F  Sharks 6  Stingrays 4  

 

4/22/2023 F  Sea Monkeys 13  Penguins 7  

4/15/2023 F  Stingrays 7  Sea Monkeys 4  

 

4/15/2023 F  Penguins 8  Sharks 4  

 

4/1/2023  F  Stingrays 9  Penguins 4  

 

4/1/2023  F  Sea Monkeys 8  Sharks 4  

 

3/25/2023 F  Sea Monkeys 8  Penguins 3  

 

3/25/2023 F  Stingrays 9  Sharks 8  

 

3/18/2023 F  Penguins 7  Sharks 3  

 

3/18/2023 F  Sea Monkeys 6  Stingrays 3  

 

 

 

  

Game Results Middle School 
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Game Results H.S. 
Date Status Score Headline 

5/23/2023 F  Kings 7  FERDA 6  

 

5/23/2023 F  Flyers 5  Yellow Sub-Marines 4  

 

5/16/2023 F  FERDA 5  Yellow Sub-Marines 4  

5/16/2023 F  Kings 13  Flyers 5  

 

5/9/2023  F  Yellow Sub-Marines 5  Kings 2  

 

5/9/2023  F  FERDA 8  Flyers 2  

 

5/2/2023  F  Flyers 7  Yellow Sub-Marines 3  

 

5/2/2023  F  FERDA 7  Kings 6  

 

4/25/2023 F  Flyers 9  Kings 7  

 

4/25/2023 F  FERDA 6  Yellow Sub-Marines 3  

4/18/2023 F  Flyers 6  FERDA 5  

 

4/18/2023 F  Kings 4  Yellow Sub-Marines 3  

 

4/11/2023 F  Kings 6  FERDA 5  

 

4/11/2023 F  Yellow Sub-Marines 6  Flyers 4  

 

4/4/2023  F  FERDA 6  Yellow Sub-Marines 3  

4/4/2023  F  Flyers 9  Kings 4  

 

3/28/2023 F  Kings 9  Yellow Sub-Marines 3  

 

3/28/2023 F  Flyers 7  FERDA 5  

 

3/27/2023 F  FERDA 8  Kings 3  

 

3/23/2023 F  Yellow Sub-Marines 4  Flyers 3  

 

 


